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MINORITY-OWNED BUSINESSES

RANKED BY NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES AS OF DEC. 31, 2020

Compiled by Lucy Tuitupou
808-955-8037, @pbnresearch
ltuitupou@bizjournals.com

Year.
Business Name / 2020 Rank (* did not previously rank) Address Est. in » CLOSER LOOK
Website Phone Hawaii Employees Top Local Executive(s)
= 2850 Pukoloa St. 7 f
Servco Pacific Inc. (@) Honolulu, Hi 96819 1919 1,055 M;gil< I':Lél;]l;;lag;, Chglrn:;gé%EO ABOUT THE LIST
SClCCCol] 808-564-1300 < Japresicer Information was obtained
. 5 3 : from firm representatives.
5 50 E. Puainako St. Toby Taniguchi, President/COO 1 .
,'éTA s“fe" Stores’® Hilo, H1 96720 1916 900 Andrew Chun, SVP, Administrative Services information on The List
atlperstonescorm 808-959-4575 andrew_chun@ktasuperstores.com was supplled by individual
Fooney Freestone, President epeeiieahouoh
636 Laumaka St. ’ questionnaires, phone
Nan Int_:_. ® Honolulu, HI 96819 1990 736 U (AP ATy interviews, company
nanhawaii.com 808-842-4929 Ryan Nakaima, SVP ety el el e
rnakaima@nanhawaii.com o e TSN
R T0StForlsE £200 —— = be verified independently
. - Hotel St., obin Medeiros, President : by Pacific Business
Star Prolsect|on Agency @ Honolulu, HI 96813 1991 500 rmedeiros@starprotectionagency.com Ny s. Only tho
I S 808-532-3911 Anderson "Bucky" Hee, VP/Owne WSS Y TEsS
Gt TETESF s WINEY that responded to our
Anacleto Alcantra, President inquiries were listed.
Group Builders Inc. ® g ALKl AL estherv@groupbuilders.net
3 Honolulu, HI 96819 1979 349
groupbuilders.net 208-832-0888 j Amado Sanchez, EVP NEED A COPY
amadosi@groupbuilders.net OF THE LIST?
q 1900 Hau St. Information for obtaining
gg:::?:fonsnuctlon Co. Inc. @ Honolulu, HI 96819 1973 220 Kenneth Sakurai, President reprints, web permissiohs
. 808-847-3277 and commemorative
Myron Kiriu, CEO/Owner plaques, call 877-397-
Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate Advantage 4211 Waialae Ave., #9050 myronk@betterhawaii.com 5134. More information
Realty ) Honolulu, HI 96816 2004 192 Kevin Inn, President can be found online at
betterhawaii.com 808-738-3600 kevini@betterhawaii.com PacificBusinessNews.com
Ambur Kiriu, VP of Public Relations/Owner by clicking the “Store” tab
near the top of the site.
Kalakaua Gardens el e RLEET g Colleen Kajima, Executive Director
Honolulu, HI 96826 2016 185 "
kalakauagardens.com 808-518-2273 Colleen.Kojima@kalakauagardens.com WANT TO BE
ON THE LIST?
N 74 Hobron Ave. Nelson Okumura, President o
V.'? F:°d.se""°e Kahului, HI 96732 1950 160 Brian Tokeshi, VP, Operations If zou g:s“l_t.ott.’e S”’;’eyed
e RvicEL 808-877-5055 Alton Nakagawa, VP, Finance P G I§ B nex.
updated, or if you wish to
: 1022 Bethel St. be considered for other
@ Island Insurance Cos. Ltd. © Honolulu, HI 96813 1940 151 Beverly Ament, President Lists, email your contact
islandinsurance.com 808-564-8200 : -
-564- information to Lucy
- 648 Piilani St. . Tuitupou at [tuitupou@
Isemoto Contracting Co. Ltd. ® Hilo, HI 96720 1926 140 Larry Isemoto, Chairman of the Board ST L
808.935-7194 Leslie Isemoto, President
“ - 1110 Nuuanu Ave, Rod Bambino, Owner/CEOQ
Exectytlve Or:etF"rotectlon @ Honolulu, HI 96817 2014 133 rbambino@executiveoneprotection.com
S e ST 808-954-1118 Rebecca Bamhino, Owner/CFO
a 1.0 1314 Kalakaua Ave. Michelle Kakazu, Executive Director
@ Onke lKkaIakal:a Senior Living ® Honolulu, HI 96826 1997 127 Dee Robinson, Administrator - Resident Care
ghegidiquaie 808-983-4400 Services & Wellness
n 1 Russell Lau, CEO
Finance Factors Ltd. ® S SRyCisnopist, 4300 Steven Teruya, Vice-Chairman
. Honolulu, HI 96813 1952 118 -
financefactors.com 808-522-2000 Rob Netson, President
A Kristi Maynard, EVP/CFO
188 S. Beretania St.
6 Pflueger Inc. ® Honoluly, HI 96813 1963 108 Alan Pflueger, President
pachonda.com 808-528-7200
- 3 A P.0. Box 970246 A - .
@ !nt_egrated Facilities Services Hawaii ® Waipahu, HI 96797 2017 100 Tiera Covington, President
ifshi.com 808-387-5900 tiera@ifshi.com
Hawaii Transfer Co. Ltd. @® 94-1420 Moaniani St. Gordon Okumura, President
= Waipahu, HI 96797 1931 99 e
hawaiitransfer.com 808-677-3111 gordon.okumura@hawaiitransfer.com
McCorriston Miller Mukai MacKinnon @) AN e S William McCorrriston, Founding/Managing Partner
Honolulu, H 96813 1989 94 . 5 h
m4law.com 208-529-7300 Richard Budar, Managing Director
T Nakoa Pabre, Owner
74-5543 Kaiwi St., #A-150 i
Umekes @ Kailua-Kona, HI 96740 2012 91 b ipliooicom
umekesrestaurants.com 808-731-5937 Mike Armstrong, GM
mike@umekesrestaurants.com
Aroma Caffe Inc. @ e Jonathan Rotmensch, President
o Honolulu, HI 96814 2012 87 " 4
hawaiianaromacaffe.com 808-256-2602 jonesrot@hotmail.com
. 999 Bishop St., #1900 .
Acc_mty @ Honolulu, HI 96813 2006 76 Cory Kubota, Managing Partner
accuityllp.com 808-531-3400 Dennis Tsuhako, Partner
Cariann Ah Loo, President
" - 3375 Koapaka St., #8200 L
Na I-_\_Ill Consulting & Sales @ Honolulu, Hi 96819 2003 7 cahloo@na-alii.com
na-alii.com 808-445-9525 Wain Iwaki, VP
wiwaki@na-alii.com
om . . n ] 252 E2 Ipuhao PL. -
Kapili Construction dba Kapili Roofing & Painting ® : Brennan Leong, President
- Wahiawa, HI 96786 2007 72 = A
kapiliroof.com _ 808-621-7663 brennan@kapiliconstruction.com
i : Rachel Willis, Branch Manager
Aligned Mortgage ® 94.5.39 IFCET S rachel.willis@alignedmortgage.com
3 Waipio, HI 96797 2017 68 >
alignedmortgage.com 808-677-5626 Tony Dias, Steward
tony.dias@atignedmortgage.com
q q 999 Bishop St., 26th FL. .
@ Kobayashi Sugita & Goda ® Honolulu, Hi 96813 1971 67 Joseph Stewart, Managing Partner

ksglaw.com

808-535-5700

jas@ksglaw.com

NOTES: NA - not applicable, not available or not approved.




